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12 GAUGE 
DAVID BALLERINI 1 
MICHAEL D BOYD 1 
STUART L BROWN 1 
STEVEN P BROWN 1 
JAY BUNTING 1 
FRANKLIN E CALLAHAN 1 
WILLIE CLARK 1 
CHIP COSGROVE 2 
COLIN DAVIS 1 
WILLIAM DAVIS 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 1 
MICHAEL R DORE 1 
BRAD FELTON 1 
LOLA I FITZGERALD 1 
MASON W FREELS 1 
JOHN A GREHAN 1 
JOSHUA M GUESS 1 
MIKE HAMMOND 1 
LARSON HARKINS 1 
GARRETT HENDRICKSON 1 
J.R. HILDEBRAND 1 
WINTERS E HOPE 1 
JAMES HOWEY 1 
DESSISLAV IVANOV 1 
TIM KANE 1 
W KEITH KEY 1 
CHRIS KLINE 1 
KAITLYN KOENIG 1 
BERNARD LENEHAN 1 
JIM F LINDELL 1 
ROBERT T LINDLEY 1 
DAVE MAAS 1 
THOMAS MILES 1 
TOMMY R MOORE 1 
DAN MORRIS 1 
JONATHAN MYRICK 1 
CHARLES PEACOCK 1 
JIM PERPICH 1 
BRUCE POYER 1 
ADAM ROBERTS 1 
BRYAN E ROGERS 1 
MATTISON RUSSELL 1 
MICHAEL E SCHMIDT 1 
BAYLOR SCOTT 1 
NEAL SELLERS 1 
CHIP SMITH 1 
FRANK SMITHMYER 1 
PHILIP B SPEARS 1 
JAMES SPRAGG 1 
BILL SPURLOCK 1 
PAUL STEMAC 1 
TROY E STEVENSON 1 
JAKE SUMMERFORD 1 
GILBERT TRAORE 1 
COLTEN UITERMARKT 1 
MATT UPHAUS 1 
CLINT VANDERFORD 1 

DALLAS WARD 1 
BRIAN WATERWORTH 1 
CARTER WEHRHEIM 1 
JOHN P WELLS  JR 1 
BEN WESORICK 1 
GRAYSON WILLIAMS 1 
MARSHALL WILSON 1 
ANNA WOOD 1 
STEVEN WOOD 1 
JEFFREY WRIGHT 1 

 
20 GAUGE 
BRYAN ANDERSON 1 
AUSTIN C APPLEGARTH 1 
CONNOR BALL 1 
DAVID BALLERINI 1 
VAN BOERNER 2 
STEVEN P BROWN 1 
FRANKLIN E CALLAHAN 1 
JEFF DESANO 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 1 
KEN FORD 1 
BEN GALIOTO 1 
COLE GINTERT 1 
JEFFREY R HOLTZ 1 
OWEN M KNIGHT 1 
JACOB MOORE 1 
TOMMY R MOORE 1 
MICHAEL L PETERSON 2 
BRUCE POYER 1 
ROB G PREDMORE 1 
MICHAEL E SCHMIDT 2 
ROBERT D SETREN 1 
RYAN N SMITHART 1 
SKIP SPESSARD 1 
BILL SPURLOCK 1 
MICHAEL H STASIO 1 
KEVIN P SUITT 1 
CARTER WEHRHEIM 1 
BILLY D WILLIAMS 1 
MARSHALL WILSON 1 
MIKE J WOLLARD 1 
STEVEN WOOD 2 
JACOB L YOUNG 1 

 
28 GAUGE 
AUSTIN C APPLEGARTH 1 
SAM ARMSTRONG 1 
HYLTON E BAKER 1 
RACHEL BARRINGER 1 
NATHAN BOYD 1 
NICOLAS BOYD 1 
JAY BUNTING 1 
BRANDON CADE 1 
JOHN CASTILLO 1 
PAUL BUBBA CLAYTON 1 

JAMES E DECKER 1 
ROBERT S DUDLEY 1 
MICHAEL FOX 1 
MATTHEW FRUGE 1 
BEN GALIOTO 1 
CHARLIE GATES 1 
MARK D GAY 1 
COLE GINTERT 1 
GREG GLOWIENKA 1 
LARSON HARKINS 1 
DESSISLAV IVANOV 1 
CLINT F KREUSER 1 
R DENNIS LEHMAN 1 
BERNARD LENEHAN 1 
ROBERT T LINDLEY 1 
MICHAEL T MCCANN 1 
DAN MORRIS 1 
MICHAEL L PETERSON 1 
BRYAN E ROGERS 1 
MATTISON RUSSELL 1 
MICHAEL R RYKACZEWSKI, JR 1 
MICHAEL E SCHMIDT 1 
MARK C SMITH 1 
MICHAEL H STASIO 1 
RANDY STEPHENS 1 
FRED K TSCHANTZ 1 
ADAM L VOLLMER 1 
MASON WATKINS 1 
CARTER WEHRHEIM 1 
MARSHALL WILSON 1 
MARK ANTHONY WITT 1 
JACOB L YOUNG 1 

 
.410 BORE 
DAVID BALLERINI 1 
CORRIE CLONINGER 1 
BRYSON FOX 1 
CARTER ROYSTON 1 
MICHAEL E SCHMIDT 1 
ALESSANDRO R VITALE 1 
STEVEN WOOD 1 

 
DOUBLES 
LARSON HARKINS 1 
MICHAEL E SCHMIDT 1 
 
 


